Klamath Project Drought Response Agency

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA December 21, 2020, 3:00 pm Zoom Only

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82096179891?pwd=M0l6SWxkWVdEU0FQajhYRVlHU0FwQT09

Meeting ID: 820 9617 9891 Passcode: 626082

Phone In Numbers: +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma), +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/ksbwqUBBb

Call to Order:

1. Roll Call of Directors

- 2. Review Pending Drought Relief Applications, and those with Updated Information/Vote on Approval
- 3. Review Pending Woodhouse Domestic Well Application/Vote On Approval
- 4. Discuss Domestic Well Program Work Completion Deadline/Vote On Appropriate Action
- 5. Review Budget Information/ Vote on Approval of Price Per Acre and Power Plus Reimbursement Percentage for Approved Applicants for Drought Relief and Groundwater Programs
- 6. Other Business
- 7. Public Comment: This is the time for any member of the public to address the Board of Directors on any matter not on the agenda that is within the subject matter jurisdiction of the Agency. Comments shall be limited to five minutes per person, or such other time limit as may be imposed by the Chairman of the Board, in order to enable the Board to complete the remainder of the agenda within a reasonable period of time.
- 8. Next Steps

Adjourn to next regular meeting of the Board of Directors of the Klamath Project Drought Response Agency. Should you need accommodations, please contact Nathan Ratliff, Counsel for the KPDRA, at 541 882-6331.